
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02011332601941 0201133260
1941

07-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL MADURAI KK NAGAR 09-Jan-2026

02112712601395 0211271260
1395

29-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR MADURAI KK NAGAR 10-Jan-2026

02112712601464 0211271260
1464

08-Jan-2026 Paid CHENNAI PORUR MADURAI KK NAGAR 10-Jan-2026

03002432601790 0300243260
1790

09-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR MADURAI KK NAGAR 10-Jan-2026

03004632600561 0300463260
0561

08-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR MADURAI KK NAGAR 09-Jan-2026

03117932600955 0311793260
0955

08-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR MADURAI KK NAGAR 09-Jan-2026

07103512601215 0710351260
1215

09-Jan-2026 Paid TUTICORIN MADURAI KK NAGAR 10-Jan-2026

08100432600873 0810043260
0873

08-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY HUB MADURAI KK NAGAR 09-Jan-2026

From Branch: MADURAI KK NAGAR

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 12-Jan-2026 5:41:14 PM

Submitted By : Mrs.K. Sowmiya muthu
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